
SOUPS 
BUTTERNUT SQUASH & SWEET POTATO 
Maple yogurt, pumpkin seeds 
WHITE BEAN SOUP 
Bacon, kale, Aleppo pepper 
 
SALADS & VEGETABLES 
LITTLE GEM TAHINI CAESAR 
Pecorino cheese, breadcrumbs, black sesame  
SIMPLE GREEN SALAD 
Fennel vinaigrette, julienne radish 
PEAS & LETTUCE SALAD 
Buttermilk & herb dressing, crispy onions 
FALAFEL SALAD 
Turmeric vinaigrette, tomatoes, cucumbers 
BEET & LENTIL SALAD 
Chile vinaigrette, sun dried tomato, pickled onion 
ROASTED CARROTS  
Tahini yogurt, dill, cashew, honey 
BROCCOLI 
Cashews, chili vinaigrette, cured egg yolk 
 

 
12 

 

12 
 
 
 

12 
 

 8 
 

13 
 

13 
 

13 
 

13 
 

12 
 

 

 
12 

  

14 
 

14 
 

16 
 

28 
 
 

15 
 

13 

 
12 

 
 8 

 
15 

 

MAINS 
ROASTED TROUT 
Artichokes, capers, lentils, lemon 
ZA’ATAR CRUSTED SALMON 
Chickpeas, peas, red bell pepper, coconut milk, 
cilantro, tzatziki 
SEARED SCALLOPS 
Butternut squash, Aleppo chili butter, cilantro, lime 
SHAWARMA SPICED CHICKEN 

Rice, tahini, sumac onion & tomato salad, pita 
NEW YORK STRIP 
Black garlic jus, parsnip puree, brussels sprouts 
BRAISED SHORT RIB PASTA 
Rigatoni, white cheddar, beef jus 
CHEESEBURGER 

6 oz beef cheeseburger with fries or onion rings 
VEGETARIAN BURGER 
Chickpea, black bean, tahini, fries or onion rings 
YELLOW CURRY 
Jasmine rice, roasted vegetables, chickpeas 
VEGAN STEAK 

Hummus, sumac onion & tomato salad 
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SPREADS & SMEARS 
CLASSIC HUMMUS 
Calabrian chilies, cilantro 
WHIPPED FETA 
Honey, lemon, saffron 
MUHAMMARA 
Roasted peppers, walnut, pomegranate molasses 
BURRATA CHEESE 
Mediterranean onion & raisin relish 
BEEF TARTARE  

Anchovies, capers, cured egg yolk, pecorino 
METUG’AN 
ARANCINI 
Tomato jam & Castelvetrano olive tapenade 
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS 

Date molasses, sesame, lemon, halva 
HARISSA & HONEY CAULIFLOWER 
Preserved lemon mayo, cilantro  
FRENCH FRIES 
Chermoula mayo 
SALMON CAKES 

Dill yogurt, mixed greens, fennel vinaigrette 


